Contents

List of Hlustrations

Acknowledgments

Introduction: The Community of Innovation and Culture of

“w s W

6

Consent in the Raketen-Stadt

“Help Build the Spaceship!”

“At Peenemiinde, They Have Created a Paradise”
“It Was a Fantastic Life!”

“Production by Convicts: No Objections”

“At the Limits of Existence”

“We Still Had a Fatherland to Fight For”

Conclusion: Engineering Consent at Peenemiinde

Bibliography
Index

page ix

X1

I3
48
88
134
160
209
248

257
269




