Contents

List of Illustrations		page ix
Acknowledgments		xi
Intr	roduction: The Community of Innovation and Culture of Consent in the Raketen-Stadt	I
I	"Help Build the Spaceship!"	13
2	"At Peenemünde, They Have Created a Paradise"	48
3	"It Was a Fantastic Life!"	88
4	"Production by Convicts: No Objections"	134
5	"At the Limits of Existence"	160
6	"We Still Had a Fatherland to Fight For"	209
Conclusion: Engineering Consent at Peenemünde		248
Bibliography		257
Index		269